High Pressure
Multi-Stage
Pumps
MPVN
2
A Full Range of Product Features
Performance Range:
Capacities up to 1500 GPM (340 m3/h)

3
MPVN Product Line
Numbering System
Example Product Code
MPN 2 03 B 3 A D
Motor Frame
D = 254/236 J = 364/365 O = 444/445TD
E = 284/286 K = 364/365TD P = 447/449
F = 284/286TD L = 405 R = 447/449TD
G = 324/326 M = 405TD S = 500
H = 324/326TD N = 444/445
Material
A = All Iron B = Bronze Fited
C = Stainless Fitted D = All Stainless
Seal Type
2 = SA-Unbalanced, 3 = SB-Balanced
ANSI Discharge Flange Class
A = 150, B = 300. C = 600
Number of Stages
Pump Size
1 = 40.1, 2 = 40.2, 3 = 40.3, 4 = 65.1, 5 = 65.2,
6 = 100.1, 7 = 100.2, 8 = 125.1, 9 = 125.2
Pump Model
4
MPVN Sectional Assembly
Type MPVN:
• Vertical configuration with separate thrust bearing, grease
lubrication with grease nipples.
• Standard motor according to NEMA MG1-4.07, D flange.
• Flexible coupling between pump and motor.
• Medium lubricated sleeve bearing in suction casing.
• Maintenance friendly design. Shaft sealing maintainable
without pump disassembly
Shaft Seal Options:
Mechanical Seal:
Seal chamber dimensions-comply with ISO 3096. Mechanical seals of all brands that comply with this standard and EN 12756,
version “K” can be used without modification of the standard parts.
The taper bore type seal chamber is self venting and guarantees optimum lubrication and cooling of the seal faces.
Single  mechanical seal, design U
unbalanced up to max. 16 bar (250
PSI)
Single  mechanical seal, design B
unbalanced up to max. 55 bar (800 PSI)
5
MPVN PARTS INDEX
Table of Materials
Material-code
Pos. Index of Part 111 211 311 532
Cast Iron Bronze Fitted Stainless Fitted All Stainless
1 Impeller 0.6025 2.1050.01 1.4408 1.4408
2, 2/E Diffuser 0.6025 0.6025 0.6025 1.4408
3 Suction casing 0.6025 0.6025 0.6025 1.4408
4 Discharge casing
0.6025 0.6025 0.6025 1.4408
(Class 600 –0.7040) (Class 600 –0.7040) (Class 600 –0.7040)
9 Wear ring 1) 1) 1) 1.4408
8, 12 Bearing cover 0.6025 0.6025 0.6025 0.6025
18 Seal cover 0.6025 0.6025 0.6025 1.4408
21 Bearing bush G-CuSn16 G-CuSn16 G-CuSn16 G-CuSn16
23, 2444 Shaft and shaft sleeves 1.4021 1.4021 1.4021 1.4462
60 Intermediate bearing housing, stage casing 0.6025 0.6025 0.6025 1.4408
Upon request of 1.4410 possilble
Elastics (O-Ring) of EPDM for hot water up to 284°F (140°C) (Pay attention to operation limits and chemical resistance), optional Viton.
6
MPVN MATERIAL SPECIFICATION DIN-ASTM
Casted Material Standards DIN Designation DIN ASTM UNS
Cast Iron EN GJL-250 0.6025 A48 Class 35 (general castings F12401
A278 Class 35 (press. castings)
Ductile Iron
EN-GJS-400-18-LT 0.7043 A395 Grade 60-40-18 F32800